
Flauta	Doce	Soprano
Arr.	Fernando	Vinicius
Adap.	César	Madeira

Vois	Sur	Ton	Chemin

5

11

25

19

30

37

43

53

Flauta	Doce	Soprano

S.	fla.	doce

S.	fla.	doce

S.	fla.	doce

S.	fla.	doce

S.	fla.	doce

S.	fla.	doce

S.	fla.	doce

S.	fla.	doce



 









   

   
  

 

 
   



   

   

 
   
  

 
  

  
   

   

 

   


    






 















  















  
       

 


   
  

  

  







 





   
















  
       

















   








 
     

   
   

   

 
   

 

 






































  

 





     









 



 



 

 



 

 

 









      

   
   

  

  

   

 

 

































 

 

Andante

Rallentando
A	tempo

A

B

C

F

G

D

E

H









 

 


